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Pos. St. No. Name Class Time 1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

Green     (6004m, 170m)
1-318 2-326 3-327 4-320 5-319 6-328 7-325 8-329 9-330 10-331

11-322 12-316 13-317 14-300 F

1. 12 Bogle David GM45+ 91:44 10:30:21 (1) 10:43:45 (2) 10:52:35 (1) 11:03:24 (2) 11:07:12 (1) 11:09:33 (1) 11:23:49 (2) 11:30:57 (2) 11:36:52 (2) 11:40:40 (1)

05:30 (1) 13:24 (4) 08:50 (1) 10:49 (8) 03:48 (2) 02:21 (7) 14:16 (10) 07:08 (3) 05:55 (3) 03:48 (2)

11:49:20 (1) 11:51:01 (1) 11:52:55 (1) 11:56:01 (1) 11:56:35 (1)

08:40 (2) 01:41 (3) 01:54 (2) 03:06 (4) 00:34 (5)

2. 16 Gibson Glen GM1944 93:16 10:49:55 (3) 10:58:11 (1) 11:11:13 (2) 11:20:14 (1) 11:25:53 (2) 11:27:02 (2) 11:35:06 (1) 11:40:37 (1) 11:47:47 (1) 11:59:06 (2)

08:04 (3) 08:16 (1) 13:02 (7) 09:01 (2) 05:39 (7) 01:09 (1) 08:04 (1) 05:31 (1) 07:10 (6) 11:19 (14)

12:07:31 (2) 12:08:52 (2) 12:11:33 (2) 12:14:40 (2) 12:15:07 (2)

08:25 (1) 01:21 (2) 02:41 (6) 03:07 (5) 00:27 (2)

3. 9 Cook Art GM45+ 95:19 10:30:06 (4) 10:42:58 (4) 10:58:08 (5) 11:06:11 (4) 11:09:03 (4) 11:12:24 (4) 11:22:03 (4) 11:29:08 (3) 11:36:44 (3) 11:40:06 (3)

09:14 (4) 12:52 (3) 15:10 (9) 08:03 (1) 02:52 (1) 03:21 (12) 09:39 (2) 07:05 (2) 07:36 (7) 03:22 (1)

11:49:37 (3) 11:50:57 (3) 11:52:48 (3) 11:55:40 (3) 11:56:11 (3)

09:31 (4) 01:20 (1) 01:51 (1) 02:52 (2) 00:31 (3)

4. 134 Manring Lucas GM1944 100:38 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- ----

5. 117 Titovitch Egor GM1944 107:47 10:43:49 (6) 10:57:19 (5) 11:09:30 (4) 11:19:59 (5) 11:25:06 (5) 11:26:48 (5) 11:39:30 (5) 11:49:03 (5) 11:55:39 (4) 12:01:09 (4)

09:56 (6) 13:30 (5) 12:11 (5) 10:29 (6) 05:07 (5) 01:42 (4) 12:42 (4) 09:33 (6) 06:36 (5) 05:30 (6)

12:13:50 (4) 12:15:44 (4) 12:17:44 (4) 12:20:55 (4) 12:21:40 (4)

12:41 (6) 01:54 (6) 02:00 (4) 03:11 (6) 00:45 (8)

6. 7 Harker Kenneth GM45+ 109:36 10:30:56 (2) 10:43:22 (3) 10:53:35 (3) 11:04:19 (3) 11:10:48 (3) 11:12:23 (3) 11:23:09 (3) 11:32:13 (4) 11:46:21 (5) 11:56:37 (6)

07:22 (2) 12:26 (2) 10:13 (3) 10:44 (7) 06:29 (11) 01:35 (3) 10:46 (3) 09:04 (5) 14:08 (14) 10:16 (12)

12:05:54 (5) 12:07:44 (5) 12:09:41 (5) 12:12:37 (5) 12:13:10 (5)

09:17 (3) 01:50 (5) 01:57 (3) 02:56 (3) 00:33 (4)

7. 11 Fuchs Aviad GM1944 115:12 11:18:26 (7) 11:33:41 (6) 11:51:09 (7) 12:01:06 (6) 12:05:19 (6) 12:07:19 (6) 12:21:19 (6) 12:29:34 (6) 12:34:51 (6) 12:40:09 (5)

10:57 (7) 15:15 (6) 17:28 (10) 09:57 (4) 04:13 (3) 02:00 (5) 14:00 (9) 08:15 (4) 05:17 (1) 05:18 (4)

12:53:45 (6) 12:55:28 (6) 12:57:38 (6) 13:02:05 (6) 13:02:41 (6)

13:36 (7) 01:43 (4) 02:10 (5) 04:27 (10) 00:36 (6)

8. 113 Donley John GM45+ 132:25 10:31:42 (9) 10:47:11 (7) 11:10:26 (8) 11:20:19 (7) 11:25:55 (8) 11:27:05 (7) 11:40:07 (7) 11:52:18 (7) 11:58:46 (7) 12:04:52 (7)

11:51 (9) 15:29 (7) 23:15 (14) 09:53 (3) 05:36 (6) 01:10 (2) 13:02 (6) 12:11 (7) 06:28 (4) 06:06 (7)

12:17:13 (7) 12:19:30 (7) 12:27:28 (7) 12:31:53 (7) 12:32:16 (7)

12:21 (5) 02:17 (10) 07:58 (12) 04:25 (9) 00:23 (1)

9. 120 Figgat Mitch GM1944 141:03 10:48:44 (5) 11:20:10 (11) 11:29:28 (9) 11:39:51 (8) 11:44:54 (7) 11:48:40 (8) 12:02:08 (8) 12:16:54 (8) 12:26:47 (8) 12:32:16 (8)

09:52 (5) 31:26 (12) 09:18 (2) 10:23 (5) 05:03 (4) 03:46 (13) 13:28 (7) 14:46 (11) 09:53 (9) 05:29 (5)

12:49:15 (8) 12:51:29 (8) 12:56:40 (8) 12:59:11 (8) 12:59:55 (8)

16:59 (8) 02:14 (9) 05:11 (11) 02:31 (1) 00:44 (7)

10. 67 Tyler Siglock GM-18 166:07 10:42:39 (10) 11:15:27 (13) 11:35:29 (13) 11:53:14 (13) 11:58:59 (13) 12:02:10 (13) 12:15:00 (12) 12:29:14 (12) 12:34:57 (9) 12:45:44 (12)

13:45 (10) 32:48 (13) 20:02 (13) 17:45 (12) 05:45 (8) 03:11 (11) 12:50 (5) 14:14 (9) 05:43 (2) 10:47 (13)

13:04:01 (12) 13:06:07 (12) 13:10:58 (10) 13:14:16 (9) 13:15:01 (9)

18:17 (11) 02:06 (8) 04:51 (9) 03:18 (7) 00:45 (8)

11. 6 Bowers Nancy GF45+ 167:50 10:31:19 (11) 11:00:51 (12) 11:11:51 (10) 11:27:43 (9) 11:34:02 (9) 11:36:59 (9) 11:57:01 (9) 12:11:16 (9) 12:23:49 (10) 12:31:16 (9)

14:28 (11) 29:32 (11) 11:00 (4) 15:52 (11) 06:19 (10) 02:57 (10) 20:02 (13) 14:15 (10) 12:33 (13) 07:27 (10)

12:48:36 (9) 12:53:03 (9) 12:56:52 (9) 13:03:28 (10) 13:04:41 (10)

17:20 (10) 04:27 (13) 03:49 (8) 06:36 (12) 01:13 (11)

12. 65 Williams Ortiz GM-18 169:23 10:38:33 (8) 10:55:46 (8) 11:08:28 (6) 11:40:06 (12) 11:49:02 (12) 11:56:46 (12) 12:20:05 (13) 12:33:12 (13) 12:42:02 (13) 12:47:01 (13)

11:39 (8) 17:13 (8) 12:42 (6) 31:38 (13) 08:56 (12) 07:44 (14) 23:19 (14) 13:07 (8) 08:50 (8) 04:59 (3)

13:04:05 (13) 13:06:10 (13) 13:11:04 (11) 13:14:25 (11) 13:16:17 (11)

17:04 (9) 02:05 (7) 04:54 (10) 03:21 (8) 01:52 (12)

13. 3 Cook Olivia GF-18 216:04 10:46:59 (14) 11:22:29 (14) 11:35:54 (14) 12:22:17 (14) 12:28:21 (14) 12:30:36 (14) 12:44:34 (14) 13:00:41 (14) 13:10:48 (14) 13:18:53 (14)

32:54 (14) 35:30 (14) 13:25 (8) 46:23 (14) 06:04 (9) 02:15 (6) 13:58 (8) 16:07 (14) 10:07 (12) 08:05 (11)

13:37:10 (14) 13:41:42 (14) 13:44:49 (14) 13:49:20 (12) 13:50:09 (12)

18:17 (11) 04:32 (14) 03:07 (7) 04:31 (11) 00:49 (10)

118 Sheverava Katsiaryna GF1944 disq ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- ----

114 Green Travis GM45+ dnf ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- ----

2 Laughlin Jennifer GF1944 dnf ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- ----

10 Bergendahl Stacy GF1944 mp 10:51:13 (12) 11:10:40 (9) 11:30:06 (11) 11:43:42 (10) 11:53:34 (10) 11:56:03 (10) 12:16:02 (10) 12:30:53 (10) 12:40:57 (11) 12:47:17 (10)

19:22 (12) 19:27 (9) 19:26 (11) 13:36 (9) 09:52 (13) 02:29 (8) 19:59 (11) 14:51 (12) 10:04 (10) 06:20 (8)

13:05:46 (10) 13:08:25 (10) 13:19:07 (12) ---- 13:24:03

18:29 (13) 02:39 (11) 10:42 (13) ----

1 Laughlin Jordan G-Rec mp 10:51:13 (12) 11:10:40 (9) 11:30:06 (11) 11:43:42 (10) 11:53:34 (10) 11:56:03 (10) 12:16:02 (10) 12:30:53 (10) 12:40:57 (11) 12:47:17 (10)

19:22 (12) 19:27 (9) 19:26 (11) 13:36 (9) 09:52 (13) 02:29 (8) 19:59 (11) 14:51 (12) 10:04 (10) 06:20 (8)

13:05:46 (10) 13:08:25 (10) 13:19:07 (12) ---- 13:24:03

18:29 (13) 02:39 (11) 10:42 (13) ----

Orange     (3810m, 95m)
1-316 2-317 3-318 4-319 5-320 6-323 7-321 8-324 9-325 10-313

11-322 12-300 F

1. 5 Skvor Adam OM-18 43:50 10:29:51 (1) 10:31:33 (1) 10:38:05 (3) 10:40:18 (1) 10:44:18 (1) 10:50:56 (1) 10:53:27 (1) 10:59:05 (1) 11:04:46 (1) 11:06:38 (1)

00:59 (1) 01:42 (1) 06:32 (7) 02:13 (1) 04:00 (2) 06:38 (1) 02:31 (1) 05:38 (1) 05:41 (2) 01:52 (1)

11:09:50 (1) 11:12:16 (1) 11:12:42 (2)

03:12 (1) 02:26 (1) 00:26 (8)

2. 112 Hedland Jonathan OM1944 62:52 10:43:28 (7) 10:47:21 (7) 10:50:36 (1) 10:54:20 (2) 10:59:11 (2) 11:19:38 (3) 11:24:51 (3) 11:31:14 (3) 11:35:28 (2) 11:37:23 (2)

01:35 (7) 03:53 (9) 03:15 (1) 03:44 (2) 04:51 (8) 20:27 (15) 05:13 (8) 06:23 (2) 04:14 (1) 01:55 (2)

11:41:15 (2) 11:44:07 (2) 11:44:45 (3)

03:52 (2) 02:52 (3) 00:38 (15)

3. 121 Rooney Bryan OM1944 69:40 10:43:38 (16) 10:46:17 (6) 10:49:47 (2) 10:54:28 (3) 11:01:17 (3) 11:12:13 (2) 11:16:16 (2) 11:27:28 (2) 11:35:36 (3) 11:40:08 (3)

02:46 (16) 02:39 (5) 03:30 (3) 04:41 (11) 06:49 (11) 10:56 (2) 04:03 (3) 11:12 (4) 08:08 (5) 04:32 (17)
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Pos. St. No. Name Class Time 1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

11:46:30 (3) 11:49:55 (3) 11:50:32 (4)

06:22 (13) 03:25 (8) 00:37 (14)

4. 200 Hornby Devon OM1944 79:26 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ----

---- ---- ----

5. 20 Smith Austin OM-18 81:38 10:29:18 (5) 10:31:44 (2) 10:38:16 (5) 10:42:16 (4) 10:56:44 (8) 11:11:30 (4) 11:15:32 (4) 11:27:16 (4) 11:34:59 (4) 11:40:04 (4)

01:26 (5) 02:26 (4) 06:32 (7) 04:00 (7) 14:28 (20) 14:46 (6) 04:02 (2) 11:44 (6) 07:43 (4) 05:05 (19)

11:45:32 (4) 11:48:59 (4) 11:49:30 (5)

05:28 (9) 03:27 (9) 00:31 (11)

6. 24 Gonzales Gabriel OM-18 89:23 10:27:25 (6) 10:34:02 (11) 10:46:39 (16) 10:55:17 (15) 11:03:41 (16) 11:16:42 (9) 11:21:07 (7) 11:34:03 (5) 11:44:20 (5) 11:46:46 (5)

01:33 (6) 06:37 (14) 12:37 (17) 08:38 (14) 08:24 (13) 13:01 (5) 04:25 (7) 12:56 (10) 10:17 (9) 02:26 (4)

11:51:08 (5) 11:54:36 (5) 11:55:15 (6)

04:22 (4) 03:28 (10) 00:39 (19)

7. 22 Dorchester Vin OM-18 95:28 10:25:15 (4) 10:30:28 (10) 10:38:37 (11) 10:42:30 (6) 10:57:01 (13) 11:12:01 (6) 11:16:09 (5) 11:34:56 (6) 11:44:38 (6) 11:47:10 (6)

01:21 (4) 05:13 (12) 08:09 (16) 03:53 (4) 14:31 (21) 15:00 (8) 04:08 (4) 18:47 (22) 09:42 (8) 02:32 (6)

11:53:32 (6) 11:58:51 (6) 11:59:22 (7)

06:22 (13) 05:19 (20) 00:31 (11)

8. 83 Lopez Eduardo OM-18 96:15 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ----

---- ---- ----

9. 23 Gonzales Ivan OM-18 97:26 10:23:50 (13) 10:30:58 (13) 10:38:24 (13) 10:42:21 (8) 10:56:54 (15) 11:11:44 (8) 11:15:52 (6) 11:32:55 (7) 11:44:26 (7) 11:46:53 (7)

01:58 (13) 07:08 (16) 07:26 (12) 03:57 (5) 14:33 (22) 14:50 (7) 04:08 (4) 17:03 (21) 11:31 (10) 02:27 (5)

11:53:36 (7) 11:58:53 (7) 11:59:18 (8)

06:43 (15) 05:17 (19) 00:25 (4)

10. 21 Cook William OM-18 100:50 10:35:11 (3) 10:43:38 (15) 10:50:43 (14) 10:55:02 (10) 10:58:55 (5) 11:20:18 (5) 11:33:38 (8) 11:45:45 (8) 12:01:49 (9) 12:05:57 (8)

01:16 (3) 08:27 (20) 07:05 (10) 04:19 (10) 03:53 (1) 21:23 (17) 13:20 (22) 12:07 (7) 16:04 (17) 04:08 (14)

12:11:25 (8) 12:14:20 (8) 12:14:45 (9)

05:28 (9) 02:55 (4) 00:25 (4)

11. 53 Dang-fouty Camille OF-18 102:10 10:15:49 (17) 10:22:40 (16) 10:46:36 (22) 10:55:19 (22) 11:03:36 (20) 11:16:36 (16) 11:20:59 (14) 11:32:11 (14) 11:44:23 (12) 11:46:41 (9)

02:56 (17) 06:51 (15) 23:56 (21) 08:43 (16) 08:17 (12) 13:00 (4) 04:23 (6) 11:12 (4) 12:12 (13) 02:18 (3)

11:51:00 (9) 11:54:38 (9) 11:55:03 (10)

04:19 (3) 03:38 (11) 00:25 (4)

12. 19 Bishop Conner OM-18 102:47 10:35:08 (19) 10:43:32 (20) 10:51:01 (15) 10:54:59 (11) 11:00:33 (7) 11:20:33 (7) 11:33:35 (10) 11:45:52 (9) 12:01:44 (10) 12:06:18 (10)

03:16 (19) 08:24 (19) 07:29 (14) 03:58 (6) 05:34 (10) 20:00 (11) 13:02 (21) 12:17 (8) 15:52 (15) 04:34 (18)

12:11:22 (10) 12:14:10 (10) 12:14:39 (11)

05:04 (7) 02:48 (2) 00:29 (10)

13. 25 Groeper Andrew OM-18 104:55 10:35:14 (21) 10:43:41 (22) 10:50:52 (17) 10:55:09 (13) 11:00:13 (12) 11:20:43 (10) 11:33:30 (12) 11:45:59 (11) 12:01:51 (13) 12:05:51 (12)

05:22 (21) 08:27 (20) 07:11 (11) 04:17 (9) 05:04 (9) 20:30 (16) 12:47 (20) 12:29 (9) 15:52 (15) 04:00 (13)

12:11:24 (11) 12:14:23 (11) 12:14:47 (12)

05:33 (11) 02:59 (5) 00:24 (2)

14. 14 Barnes Salmeron OM1944 106:41 10:49:26 (22) 10:52:29 (14) 10:57:06 (10) 11:01:09 (5) 11:05:31 (4) 11:46:03 (15) 11:52:09 (16) 12:07:39 (18) 12:16:03 (14) 12:20:14 (13)

06:35 (22) 03:03 (8) 04:37 (5) 04:03 (8) 04:22 (3) 40:32 (22) 06:06 (10) 15:30 (19) 08:24 (6) 04:11 (15)

12:24:54 (12) 12:28:54 (12) 12:29:32 (13)

04:40 (5) 04:00 (14) 00:38 (15)

15. 15 Dickson Michael OM1944 109:39 10:41:34 (10) 10:50:10 (18) 10:55:12 (12) 11:00:51 (9) 11:05:16 (6) 11:45:02 (18) 11:52:15 (18) 12:07:21 (19) 12:15:54 (16) 12:20:07 (16)

01:43 (10) 08:36 (22) 05:02 (6) 05:39 (12) 04:25 (4) 39:46 (21) 07:13 (16) 15:06 (18) 08:33 (7) 04:13 (16)

12:24:56 (14) 12:28:52 (13) 12:29:30 (14)

04:49 (6) 03:56 (13) 00:38 (15)

16. 127 Willis Ross OM45+ 109:47 10:39:44 (12) 10:51:06 (21) 11:10:49 (21) 11:14:35 (19) 11:26:55 (19) 11:45:33 (19) 11:50:57 (19) 11:59:51 (16) 12:13:43 (15) 12:17:23 (15)

01:54 (12) 11:22 (23) 19:43 (19) 03:46 (3) 12:20 (19) 18:38 (9) 05:24 (9) 08:54 (3) 13:52 (14) 03:40 (11)

12:22:28 (13) 12:26:59 (14) 12:27:37 (15)

05:05 (8) 04:31 (17) 00:38 (15)

17. 4 Sladewski Katy OF-18 114:11 10:13:42 (8) 10:17:49 (9) 10:22:06 (4) 10:31:03 (7) 10:41:17 (9) 11:07:43 (12) 11:15:11 (11) 11:29:06 (12) 11:52:22 (17) 11:55:26 (17)

01:41 (8) 04:07 (11) 04:17 (4) 08:57 (19) 10:14 (14) 26:26 (20) 07:28 (18) 13:55 (17) 23:16 (22) 03:04 (7)

12:01:37 (15) 12:05:37 (15) 12:06:12 (16)

06:11 (12) 04:00 (14) 00:35 (13)

18. 69 Jacob Rich OM-18 114:41 10:34:14 (20) 10:36:11 (5) 10:42:56 (8) 10:56:28 (14) 11:01:02 (11) 11:24:24 (11) 11:31:52 (9) 11:45:34 (10) 11:57:29 (8) 12:06:29 (11)

03:22 (20) 01:57 (2) 06:45 (9) 13:32 (21) 04:34 (5) 23:22 (19) 07:28 (18) 13:42 (15) 11:55 (12) 09:00 (20)

12:20:58 (16) 12:24:49 (16) 12:25:33 (17)

14:29 (21) 03:51 (12) 00:44 (20)

19. 68 Carson Wright OM-18 118:42 10:28:37 (11) 10:31:18 (4) 10:38:45 (7) 10:56:22 (16) 11:01:05 (14) 11:24:18 (13) 11:31:41 (13) 11:45:29 (13) 11:57:19 (11) 12:06:21 (14)

01:45 (11) 02:41 (6) 07:27 (13) 17:37 (22) 04:43 (6) 23:13 (18) 07:23 (17) 13:48 (16) 11:50 (11) 09:02 (21)

12:20:40 (17) 12:25:06 (17) 12:25:34 (18)

14:19 (20) 04:26 (16) 00:28 (9)

20. 55 Miller Cooper OM-18 120:43 10:26:34 (8) 10:30:33 (8) 10:46:32 (18) 10:55:14 (17) 11:06:26 (17) 11:26:44 (14) 11:33:40 (15) 11:46:51 (15) 12:06:34 (18) 12:10:18 (18)

01:41 (8) 03:59 (10) 15:59 (18) 08:42 (15) 11:12 (15) 20:18 (14) 06:56 (14) 13:11 (11) 19:43 (18) 03:44 (12)

12:22:02 (19) 12:25:12 (18) 12:25:36 (19)

11:44 (19) 03:10 (6) 00:24 (2)

21. 47 Ayala Vincent OM-18 121:54 10:24:01 (2) 10:26:51 (3) 10:34:36 (6) 10:55:08 (18) 11:06:39 (18) 11:26:56 (17) 11:33:28 (17) 11:46:56 (17) 12:07:23 (19) 12:10:34 (19)

01:10 (2) 02:50 (7) 07:45 (15) 20:32 (23) 11:31 (18) 20:17 (12) 06:32 (12) 13:28 (13) 20:27 (21) 03:11 (8)

12:18:54 (18) 12:24:20 (19) 12:24:45 (20)

08:20 (16) 05:26 (21) 00:25 (4)

22. 54 Nilssen Sophie OF-18 130:28 10:17:10 (15) 10:25:15 (17) 10:46:46 (19) 10:55:22 (20) 11:06:52 (21) 11:27:09 (20) 11:33:44 (20) 11:47:06 (20) 12:07:08 (20) 12:10:31 (20)

02:13 (15) 08:05 (18) 21:31 (20) 08:36 (13) 11:30 (16) 20:17 (12) 06:35 (13) 13:22 (12) 20:02 (19) 03:23 (10)

12:19:57 (20) 12:24:32 (20) 12:25:25 (21)

09:26 (17) 04:35 (18) 00:53 (21)

23. 17 Garza Sofia OF-18 134:34 10:16:05 (14) 10:22:36 (12) 10:46:42 (20) 10:55:30 (21) 11:07:00 (22) 11:26:54 (21) 11:33:25 (21) 11:47:01 (21) 12:07:12 (21) 12:10:27 (21)

02:10 (14) 06:31 (13) 24:06 (22) 08:48 (17) 11:30 (16) 19:54 (10) 06:31 (11) 13:36 (14) 20:11 (20) 03:15 (9)

12:22:04 (21) 12:27:32 (21) 12:28:29 (22)

11:37 (18) 05:28 (22) 00:57 (22)

24. 70 Richard Garcia-morales OM-18 173:53 10:41:08 (23) 10:43:11 (23) 11:42:05 (23) 11:50:53 (23) 12:05:56 (23) 12:17:24 (23) 12:24:33 (22) 12:40:07 (22) 12:47:13 (22) 13:10:52 (22)

641:08 (23) 02:03 (3) 58:54 (23) 08:48 (17) 15:03 (23) 11:28 (3) 07:09 (15) 15:34 (20) 07:06 (3) 23:39 (22)

13:25:31 (22) 13:28:45 (22) 00:00:00 (1)

14:39 (22) 03:14 (7) (1)

116 Gumz Brian O-Rec disq ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ----

---- ---- ----

115 Barati Camron O-Rec disq ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
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Pos. St. No. Name Class Time 1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

---- ---- ----

---- ---- ----

26 Pundt Dominik OM-18 mp 10:38:55 (18) 10:46:13 (19) 10:49:42 (9) 11:00:42 (12) 11:05:27 (10) 12:08:01 (22) ---- ---- ---- ----

03:03 (18) 07:18 (17) 03:29 (2) 11:00 (20) 04:45 (7) 62:34 (23) ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- 12:39:22

---- ----


